BCUSD

CeCtBh

d6/30/2014

BondConstructionContractBalancesasof June30, 2014

Site
KorematsuMS
(Portola)
KennedyHS

Murpy ES
HelmsMS
PinoleValleyHS
ShannorES

ElCerritoHS

HardingeS
KennedyHS

DoverES
CollinseS
ShannorES
PinoleValleyHS

Gompers/LPS
CoronadceS
DownerES
PinoleValleyHS

PinoleMS
CollinsES

OlindaES
OhloneES

MontalvinES
ElCerritoHS

Contractor

ArntzBuilders
ArntBuilders

Arthulialnc.

ArthuliaInc.
BayCitiesPaving& Grading,
BB.Electric

BelProducts,nc.

BESTontracting/nc.
BHMConstruction

EVREonstruction
Hungonstruction
Hungonstruction
JuMnc.
LathraponstructionAssoc.
LathrofConstructionAssoc.
Maggior& Ghilotti
Maggior& Ghilotti

RoebbeleContracting
StreamlinBuilders

StreamlineBuilders
TrinetConstruction

W.AThomasCompany
Wright

Project

214110986
36013641

142122314
210110108
362137701
154122300

354100590

12712232
36012113

11512005
110161P3
15412283
36213702
35813665
11213400
116122401
36213710

212110P6
110161D6

14516125
14612062

14013400

Contr#

1000000357
1000000406

1000001357
1000001397
1000000570
1000001343

1000001334

1000001399
1000000518

1000001360
1000001366
1000001371
1000001299
1000000634
1000000977
1000001332
1000001359

1000000481
1000001367

1000001368
1000001375

1000000965

ContractBalance

ContractBalance

with valuespaid  with valuesinvoiced

asof 6/30/2014

$32,288,597.99
$7,642,921.00

$56,000.00
$118,050.00
$253,335.43
$597,471.00

$98,514.00

$918,600.00
$764,313.41

$715,000.00
$247,500.00
$56,800.00
$2,783,023.00
$29,940,044.53
$21,878,494.86
$469,796.00
$833,833.00

$3,959,000.00
$184,800.00

$89,000.00
$1,364,000.00

$2,140,609.20

asof 6/30/2014

$30,139,207.53
$7,642,921.00

$49,700.00
$118,050.00
$93,944.19
$346,456.00

$98,514.00

$918,600.00
$655,697.91

$715,000.00
$216,000.00
$11,850.00
$2,111,771.00
$27,632,443.73
$21,099,300.47
$326,846.00
$703,658.00

$3,181,020.00
$184,800.00

$89,000.00
$1,203,349.00

$1,827,258.86



BCUSD

AOR CtBh
d6/30/2014

Balanceasof 6/30/2014

Contract  Vendor Project Description Balance
1000000817 AEBARTNERNC(12152) 01223 SHANNOHSIGICONTRACT 1,310.00
1000000623 AEBARTNERNC(12152) 01612 OLINDAESIGICONTRACT 2,620.00
1000000800 AEBARTNERNC(12152) 01612 COLLINSSIGKCONTRACT 3,070.00
1000000753 AEBARTNERNC(12152) 01223 SHELDDESIGMLONTRACT 4,196.00
1000000752 AEBARTNERNC(12152) 01223 MURPBESIGICONTRACT 4,334.00
1000000818 AEBARTNERNC(12152) 01223 SHANNOHSIGICONTRACT 4,856.00
1000000754 AEBARTNERNC(12152) 01223 MIRASTAESIGICONTRACT 5,547.00
1000000624 AEBARTNERNC(12152) 01612 OLINDAESIGICONTRACT 8,928.00
1000000801 AEBARTNERNC(12152) 01612 COLLINSSIGKCONTRACT 11,670.00
1000000415 AEBARTNERNC(12152) 10054 FQREAVIEWDESIGISERVICES 84,355.60
1000000796 ARCHITEGT/A(10530) 01364 KENNEDESIGKLONTRACT 78,250.00
1000001302 BAKBRLARARCHITECTS(11310) 10068 HEUBIDENTACLINIGEASIBILIRYMASTERLAN 7,932.00
1000000736 BAKBRLARARCHITECTS(11310) 01101 HERIRIRTSELD DESIG$ERVICES 12,010.07
1000001422 BAKBRLARARCHITECTS(11310) 10086 CHANMEEDASSESSMENT 13,000.00
1000000732 BAKBRLARARCHITECTS(11310) 01347 MONTADESNGICONTRACT 16,213.04
1000000687 BAKBRLARARCHITECTS(11310) 01101 HHMDESIGICONTRACT 17,641.89
1000000697 BAKBRLARARCHITECTS(11310) 01210 RICHMESNDESIGI$SERVICES 689,864.16
1000000740 BUNTOGLIFFORBSSOCIATES(11427) 01223 DOWIRHSTROODESIGIKCONTRACT 3,611.07
1000000758 BUNTOGLIFFORBSSOCIATES(11427) 01224 DOWNERGICONTRACT 31,210.00
1000000625 DEEMEWISACKINLEY(10060) 01215 CENTRMIILITIHRESIGICONTRACT 2,329.00
1000000704 DEEMEWISICKINLEY(10060) 01382 VALVEYWDESIGICONTRACT 10,000.00
1000001400 DEEMEWISICKINLEY(10060) 10087 BAYVIBESIGICONTRACT 46,000.00
1000001319 DEEMEWISICKINLEY(10060) 01215 MMNRSTAADARAMP DESIGI$SERVICES 71,500.00
1000000927 DEEMEWISACKINLEY(10060) 10041 OLINESMASTERLANNING 88,750.00
1000000684 DEEMEWISICKINLEY(10060) 01208 AEZADESIGICONTRACT 332,617.65
1000000581 DEEMEWISICKINLEY(10060) 01382 VALVEYWCAMPUREPLACEMENDESIGISERVICES 974,650.90
1000000626 HAMILTOANDAITKEMRCHITECTS(11309) 01612 GRFIMPEIGICONTRALC 837.31
1000000793 HAMILTOANDAITKEMRCHITECTS(11309) 01612 GRFIMPEIGNCONTRALC 2,642.75
1000000717 HAMILTOANDAITKEMRCHITECTS(11309) 01215 MAOBHERANGNKONTRACT 8,078.06
1000000792 HAMILTOANDAITKEMRCHITECTS(11309) 01612 GRFIMPEIGNLONTRALC 8,213.11
1000000791 HAMILTOANDAITKEMRCHITECTS(11309) 01612 EKEGNONTRACT 9,133.24
1000001424 HAMILTOANDAITKEMRCHITECTS(11309) ELLERHOHEIASSESSMENT 45,180.00

1000001281 HAMILTOANDAITKEMRCHITECTS(11309) 10038 CAMERIASTERLANNING 89,519.52D (SERVICES)T]j /



Contract
1000000737
1000000797
1000000968
1000000745
1000000673
1000000693
1000000919
1000001324
1000000084
1000000886
1000000723
1000000813
1000000979
1000000703
1000000691
1000000582
1000001423
1000000701
1000001396
1000000674
1000000630
1000000585
1000000880
1000000908
1000000779
1000000617
1000000688
1000000692
1000000716

Vendor
HIBSERAMAUCHARCHITECTS$C(10631)
HIBSBERAMAUCHARCHITECTS$C(10631)
HIBSERAMAUCHARCHITECTS$C(10631)
HIBSERAMAUCHARCHITECTS$C(10631)
HIBSERAMAUCHARCHITECTS$C(10631)
HIBSERAMAUCHARCHITECTS$C(10631)
HIBSERAMAUCHARCHITECTS$C(10631)
HIBSERAMAUCHARCHITECTS$C(10631)
HM@RCHITECTS(10410)
HM@RCHITECTS(10410)
HM@RCHITECTS(10410)
HMRRCHITECTS$C(10258)
INTERACTRESOURCES(11035)
INTERACTRESOURCES(11035)
INTERACTRESOURCES(11035)
INTERACTRESOURCES(11035)
POWEKBRNDPARTNERS(11277)
POWEKBRNDPARTNERS(11277)
POWEKBRNDPARTNERS(11277)
POWEKBRNDPARTNERS(11277)
POWEKBRNDPARTNERS(11277)
POWEKBRNDPARTNERS(11277)
QUATTROCEBMIOKARCHITECTS(10074)
QUATTROCEBMIOKARCHITECTS(10074)
SALISWANSONRCHITECTSC(11506)
WLEBRCHITECTS$C(11041)
WLEBRCHITECTS$C(11041)
WLEBRCHITECTS$C(11041)
WLEBRCHITECTS$C(11041)

BCUSD
AOR CtBh
d6/30/2014

Project
01390
01215
01206
01390
01201
01103
01356
01349

Description

PERBESSIGICONTRACT
CENTRACILITIHFESIGKLONTRACT
OHLONEWCAMPUSFF&EDESIGMNDPLANNING
PERESSIGICONTRACT

DOVBRSIGICONTRACT
KOREMATSESIGICONTRALC
HERCUBE®NDCULINARBLDG ECHEMATIGESIGN
FAIRMONDESIGI$ERVICES

01366 GOMPERSICMNSTRUCTIG®MINSERVICES
10039 UAKEHGMONTRACTMASTERLANNING
01366 GOMPER®IH3BGISERVICES

01211

KENNEDESIGICONTRACT

01356 HERCUVIEHINGDSACERTIFICATION
01384 WIHENGMONTRACT

01205 NYSTRODMERNIZATIOMESIGSERVICES
01384 WIIHENGMONTRACT

10086
01211
10085
01206
01211
01381

10042
01357

01223
01215
01104
01341
01377

CHAWEEDASSESSMENT
KENNHESYGICONTRACT
TARARENOVATIONFEASIBILIBTUDY
OHLADESIGI$ERVICES
KENNHESYGICONTRACT
STHEHGICONTRACT
DESNTRACTMASTERLANNINGHANNOMNES
HIGHLASBIEMATIDESIGI$SERVICES
VISFALLDESIGICONTRACT
CENTRACILITIHIROGRANM OORDINATIGDONTRACT
EIERRITAS DESIGS$ERVICES
CORONABSDESIGSERVICES

PINOVELLEY

Balance
1,928.56
3,758.00

24,126.75
46,499.68
125,695.42
712,114.98
1,483,933.50
1,592,440.00
25,118.75
62,560.00
484,989.36
119.14
3,619.55
7,818.91
610,140.80
1,129,364.00
13,000.00
44,624.59
60,885.00
$789,923.86
1,916,719.20
2,077,249.00
135,500.00
1,671,398.49

91.78

72,047.00
149,475.32
460,900.74



